Organisatie

JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB
JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB

JEUGDINTERCLUB -

- VLAAMS BRABANT
- VLAAMS BRABANT
- VLAAMS BRABANT
- VLAAMS BRABANT

- VLAAMS BRABANT

- VLAAMS BRABANT
- VLAAMS BRABANT
- VLAAMS BRABANT

- VLAAMS BRABANT

VLAAMS BRABANT

Interclubverantwoordelijken :

Categorie

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13
JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13

JONGENS U13

Afd Ple Datum

4 C wed 24/04
4 C wed 24/04
4 C wed 01/05
4 C wed 01/05

4 C wed 08/05

4 C wed 08/05
wed 15/05
4 C wed 15/05

I
O

4 C wed 22/05

4 C wed 22/05

Clubnr

7059
7044
7091
7015

7044

7101
7059
7015

7091

7101

Naam

ATP WEZEMAAL
T.C. LOVANIUM
T.C. PANORAMA

KONINKLIJKE LAWN TENNIS
CLUB HERENT

T.C. LOVANIUM

P&T DE VLOER
ATP WEZEMAAL

KONINKLIJKE LAWN TENNIS
CLUB HERENT

T.C. PANORAMA

P&T DE VLOER

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

A

B
A
A

w

7091
7101
7044
7059

7015

7091
7044
7101

7015

7059

T.C. PANORAMA
P&T DE VLOER
T.C. LOVANIUM
ATP WEZEMAAL

KONINKLIJKE LAWN TENNIS
CLUB HERENT

T.C. PANORAMA
T.C. LOVANIUM
P&T DE VLOER

KONINKLIJKE LAWN TENNIS
CLUB HERENT

ATP WEZEMAAL

Ploeg Winnaar

A

A
B
A
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Score

23
42
38
19

32

13
36
24

36

27

38
37
27
28

23

37

18

29

7044

T.C. LOVANIUM B

Peys

Nobby

7059

ATP WEZEMAAL A

Vosswinkel

Martin




